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Campionato Italiano Sport Prototipi
ACIl Racing Weekend 20-22 Novembre 2020
Race 2

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap D Time Sector 1Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

ASD Giacomo Race Wolf GB08 Thunder Zero Racing Wolf GB08 Thunder

1 1.Giacomo POLLINI u25 5 1.Andrea MOSCA
1 1 1:49.938 26.167  34.564  49.207 1:49.938 11 1:58.691 30.026  37.172 51.493 1:58.691
2 1 145187 22912 33.818 48.457 2384 3:35.125 2 1 1:50.237 23.899 35703 50.635 229.1 3:48.928
3 1 1:44.647 22.990 33453 48204 231.1 5:19.772 3 1 1:50.680 24.664 35.626 50.390 232.6 5:39.608
4 1 1:44.685 23.074 33.303 48.308 231.1 7:04.457 4 1 1:48.703 23.377 35201 50.125 234.7 7:28.311
5 1  1:44.287 22.889 33.185 48.213 233.1 8:48.744 5 1 1:48510 23.359 35.084 50.067 233.1 9:16.821
6 1 1:44.348 22940 33817 EEEER 2331 10:33.092 6 1 1:57.215 25100 35.605 56.510 232.1 11:14.036
7 1 2:46.545 41.006 55.707 1:09.832 186.7 13:19.637 7 1 2:11.416 26.854  37.471 1:07.091 209.2 13:25.452
8 1 2:40.504 47.670 47.370 1:05.464 100.8 16:00.141 8 1 2:38.078 48727 46.739 1:02.612 844 16:03.530
9 1 1:44.564 23.498 33237 47.829 227.1 17:44.705 9 1  1:49.231 23.845 35427 49.959 233.6 17:52.761
10 1 ERERYR 22830 EF X 47.662 232.1 19:28.154 (RN  1:47.0500M 23.271] 35.038] 49.650[KkR| 19:40.720
11 1 2:51.002 42398 55.980 1:12.624 103.5 22:19.156 11 1 2:46.012 34.751 55727 1:15.534 227.6 22:26.732
12 1 2:29.844 39.778  46.008 1:04.058 107.2 24:49.000 12 1 2:26.498 38.385 45.181 1:02.932 147.8 24:53.230
13 1 1:46.065 23.540 34.358 48.167 230.6 26:35.065 13 1 1:51.100 23.829 36.528 50.743 231.6 26:44.330
14 1 144309 [EEXYE 33682 47.985 237.3 28:19.374 14 1 1:49.250 23.615 35478 50.157 230.1 28:33.580
Wolf GB08 Thunder Wolf GB08 Thunder
3 1.Michele FATTORINI 6 1.Danny MOLINARO u25
1 1 1:54.140 27.541 35.937 50.662 1:54.140 1 1  1:49.765 25.641 34772  49.352 1:49.765
2 1 1:48.236 23.619 34.838 49.779 233.6 3:42.376 2 1 1:46.107 23.392 34.029 48.686 231.1 3:35.872
3 1 1:46.900 23.364 33.979 49.557 234.2 5:29.276 3 1 1:44.876 22918 33410 48.548 2352 5:20.748
4 1 145979 23.045 33.685 49.249 233.1 7:15.255 4 1  1:44.487 22880 33263 48.344 2352 7:05.235
5 1 145573 23.051 33.768 48.754 2357 9:00.828 5 1 1:43.976 22.751 33206 48.019 2357 8:49.211
6 1 1:47.299 23.465 34.859 48.975 236.2 10:48.127 6 1 1:44.611 22678 34.079 47.854 237.3 10:33.822
7 1 2:34.233 30.280 56.634 1:07.319 213.8 13:22.360 7 1 2:46.175 41.026  56.200 1:08.949 184.1 13:19.997
8 1 2:39.565 49.441  46.681 1:03.443 96.1 16:01.925 8 1 240212 47736  48.251 1:04.225 94.8 16:00.209
9 1 1:47.194 23.818 34.236  49.140 232.1 17:49.119 9 1 145344 23.697 33.525 48.122 227.6 17:45.553
10 1 145531 [EZEIEERNTE) 48917 2347 19:34.650 10 1 143444 [PEEXIE 32983 K] 2357 19:28.997
11 1 2:48.957 38.402 55.953 1:14.602 171.8 22:23.607 11 1 2:51.733 41871 56.174 1:13.688 111.8 22:20.730
12 1 2:27.502 38.849 44.889 1:03.764 124.4 24:51.109 12 1 2:28.466 39.249 45.807 1:03.410 111.3 24:49.196
13 1 1:46.589 23.823 34.017 48.749 2326 26:37.698 13 1 1:44.312 23.169 33201 47.942 2352 26:33.508
(VAR 1:45.457] 23274 33.741EENLE 2362 28:23.155 VARl 1:43.371| 22780 EZREZ. 47.869 2286 28:16.879

Wolf GB08 Thunder Wolf GB08 Thunder

1.Stefano ATTIANESE 1.Davide UBOLDI

S
oo

11 1:56.134 28.930 36.003 51.201 1:56.134 11 1:49.147 24.998 34.809  49.340 1:49.147
2 1 1:49.638 24.066 35.197 50.375 234.2 3:45.772 2 1 1:47.357 23.242 33721 50.394 232.1 3:36.504
3 1 1:48550 23598 34.935 50.017 230.6 5:34.322 3 1 1:46.869 22.879 34.984 49.006 236.8 5:23.373
4 1 1:48.199 23.581 34.774 49.844 230.6 7:22.521 4 1 1:44.922 23.016 33.543 48.363 233.6 7:08.295
5 1 1:46.987 23231 34228 49.528 230.1 9:09.508 5 1 1:44.608 22912 33585 48111 233.6 8:52.903
6 1 1:47.968 23.147 35229 49592 230.6 10:57.476 6 1 1:44.121 22,985 33.097 48.039 233.6 10:37.024
7 1 2:26.579 26.307 53.443 1:06.829 202.4 13:24.055 7 1 243395 38.403 56.645 1:08.347 221.0 13:20.419
8 1 2:38.641 49.149  46.331 1:03.161 96.6 16:02.696 8 1 2:40.703 48.805 47.346 1:04.552 94.2 16:01.122
9 1 1:48.198 23.905 34.856 49.437 233.6 17:50.894 9 1 1:45.445 23.521 33528 48.396 232.1 17:46.567
(O  1:46.166 233.1 19:37.060 10 1 EREREY 22 830 IEENZ EETE 2373 19:30.364
11 1 2:48.420 37.533 55710 1:15.177 219.1 22:25.480 11 1 2:52.053 41.494  55.811 1:14.748 126.0 22:22.417
12 1 2:26.563 38.708 44.700 1:03.155 131.3 24:52.043 12 1 2:27.135 38.405 45454 1:03.276 124.5 24:49.552
13 1 1:47.413 23507 34273 49633 234.7 26:39.456 13 1 1:44.988 23.032 33.834 48.122 236.2 26:34.540
14 1 1:46.677 23.244 34218 49.215 231.1 28:26.133 Wolf GBOS Thunder

1.Andrea BAIGUERA u2s
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B Crossing the pit lane

Lap D Time Sector 1Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 1 1:53.387 26.099 36.018 51.270 1:53.387 4 1 EREXTE 23.809  34.971JEEEDE 232.1 7:25.657
2 1 1:48.356 24.069 34.531 49.756 230.6 3:41.743 5 1 1:49.060 23872 EXREYl  50.391 231.1 9:14.717
3 1  1:46.565 23.600 33.915 49.050 230.1 5:28.308 Best Lap Wolf GBOS Thunder
4 1 1:46.348 23.355 33.829 49.164 230.1 7:14.656 1 Maurizio PITORRI
5 1EEE BEXICEERREE  48.969 229.1 9:00.465 18
6 1 1:46.531 23.791 34267 EEMEE 2276 10:46.996
7 1 2:34.882 30.796 56.638 1:07.448 191.7 13:21.878 1 1 1:59.892 30.627 37.267 51.998 1:59.892
8 1 2:39.913 48.420 47.509 1:03.984 95.2 16:01.791 2 1 1:49.354 23.862 35.138 50.354 232.6 3:49.246
9 1 1:52.827 24233 38.888 49.706 227.1 17:54.618 3 1 1:49.606 23769 35239 50.598 238.4 5:38.852
10 1 1:49.679 23.472 36.565 49.642 230.6 19:44.297 4 1 23.546 233.1 7:26.495
1 1 2:42.859 31.565 55.921 1:15.373 2224 22:27.156 5 1 1:48.304 23.345 34.712 50.247 234.2 9:14.799
12 1 2:26.357 38.433 45.161 1:02.763 140.0 24:53.513 6 1 1:59.683 27.297 35.775 56.611 232.6 11:14.482
13 1 1:46.974 23662 34159 49.153 2326 26:40.487 7 1 2:111.974 27.345 37.149 1:07.480 196.4 13:26.456
14 1 1:46.159 23.384 33.867 48.908 230.1 28:26.646 8 1 2:37.442 48.483 46.408 1:02.551 755 16:03.898

Wolf GBO8 Thunder 9 1 1:49.367 23.760 35.447 50.160 236.8 17:53.265
1 0 1.Filippo LAZZARONI uzs Best Lap Wolf GBO8 Thunder
9 1 1.Lorenzo PEGORARO
1 1 1:55.061 27.681 36.403 50.977 1:55.061
2 1 1:47.577 23.677 34.364 49.536 230.1 3:42.638 1 1 1:48.038 24.227 34.352 49.459 1:48.038
3 1 1149126 23451 36307 49368 237.8 5:31.764 2 1 145824 23206 33732 48.886 2257 3:33.862
4 1 1:46.875 23413 34590 48.872 230.6 7:18.639 3 1 1:45.344 23192 33500 48.652 226.2 5:19.206
5 1 145668 23190 33.804[EENGZ 231.1 9:04.307 4 1 1:44684 23014 33185 48485 226.6 7:03.890
6 1 1:45.736 23.134 33.785 48.817 230.6 10:50.043 5 1 1:44.363 23_030m 48.304 2271 8:48.253
7 1 2:32.801 28.866 56.687 1:07.248 229.1 13:22.844 6 1 1:44.078 m 33‘154 226.6 10:32.331
8 1 2:39.534 49476 46.596 1:03462 97.5 16:02.378 7 1 2:46.641 40.850 55.700 1:10.091 174.1 13:18.972
9 1 147416 23688 34736 48.992 2357 17:49.794 8 1 238673 47537 47.394 1.03.742 114.8 15:57.645
(BRY 1:45.384 23200 EENEY]  48.693 2347 19:35.178 9 1 145714 23272 33633 48.809 226.2 17:43.359
1 1 2:48.739 38.439 55.632 1:14.668 174.1 22:23.917 10 1 22.946 33.041 48.062 227.1 19:27.408
12 1 2:27.433 39.051 44.891 1:03.491 133.5 24:51.350 11 1 2:51.203 42.334 56.146 1:12.723 100.5 22:18.611
13 1 1:45.885 23.368 33799 48718 2389 26:37.235 12 1 2:29.726 39.533 45.837 1:04.356 111.4 24:48.337
14 1 145788 [EPERE 33720 49.102 2336 28:23.023 13 1 145814 23090 33.580 49.144 2257 26:34.151
Wolf GBO8 Thunder 14 1 1:49.602 22.964 38.303 48.335 230.6 28:23.753
1 2 1.Guglielmo BELOTTI
1 1 1:52.887 26.930 35.502 50.455 1:52.887
2 1 1:48.038 23.745 34710 49.583 228.1 3:40.925
3 1 1:46.830 23536 33.908 49.386 229.6 5:27.755
4 1 1:45511 23.325 33.444 48742 2286 7:13.266
5 1 1:45.536 23199 33503 48.834 229.1 8:58.802
6 1 145776 23281 [JIEEREE]  49.354 228.1 10:44.578
7 1 2:36.817 32.383 56.317 1:08.117 154.3 13:21.395
8 1 2:40.159 48.474 47.366 1:04.319 952 16:01.554
9 1 1:46.836 23.743 33878 49215 229.6 17:48.390
10 1 [ERETH 23142 33246 IEXIE 231.6 19:33.391
11 1 2:50.038 39.200 55.953 1:14.885 158.9 22:23.429
12 1 2:26.869 38.310 45.153 1:03.406 129.1 24:50.298
13 1 1:46.157 23.392 33.833 48.932 232.1 26:36.455
14 1 1:45.277 33474 48814 2321 28:21.732
Wolf GB08 Thunder
1 5 1.Davide PIGOZZI
1 1 1:55.813 28471 36.108 51.234 1:55.813
2 1 1:51.659 24880 35768 51.011 233.1 3:47.472
3 1 149497 [EEXTR 35382 50431 234.7 5:36.969
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